

# City of Newark

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-1367 Version: 1 Na	me: Expressing sorrow and regret			
Туре:	Resolution Sta	atus: Filed			
File created:	6/13/2012 In o	control: Municipal Council and City Clerk			
On agenda:	6/20/2012 Final action: 6/20/2012				
Title:	EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORR	OW AND REGRET			
	Sponsored by Council President Donald M. Payne, Jr.				
	<ol> <li>Ms. Daisy Mae Parks</li> <li>Tonya L. Osbourne</li> </ol>				
	Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka				
	<ol> <li>Mary Ross Clanton</li> <li>Towanna Williams</li> </ol>				
	Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump				
	5. Mr. Lewis Ware				
	Sponsored by Council Member Carlos M. Gonzalez				
	6. Dr. Reverend Aurelio Barreto				
	Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice 7. Annette "Nettie" Johnson 8. Leonard A. Williams				
	Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif				
	<ol> <li>Walter Brown</li> <li>Rose J. Novy</li> <li>Whitt Phillips, Jr.</li> </ol>				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					

#### Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

### EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

#### Sponsored by Council President Donald M. Payne, Jr.

- 1. Ms. Daisy Mae Parks
- 2. Tonya L. Osbourne

#### Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka

- 3. Mary Ross Clanton
- 4. Towanna Williams

#### Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

5. Mr. Lewis Ware

#### Sponsored by Council Member Carlos M. Gonzalez

6. Dr. Reverend Aurelio Barreto

#### Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice

- 7. Annette "Nettie" Johnson
- 8. Leonard A. Williams

#### Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

- 9. Walter Brown
- 10. Rose J. Novy
- 11. Whitt Phillips, Jr.